NEVADA GAMING CONTROL BOARD (NGCB)
NEVADA GAMING COMMISSION (NGC)
Schedule of 2026 Meetings

NGCB — January 14 & 15 (Wednesday and Thursday)
NGC — January 29 (Thursday)

NGCB — February 11 & 12 (Wednesday and Thursday)
NGC — February 26 (Thursday)

NGCB — March 11 & 12 (Wednesday & Thursday)
NGC — March 26 (Thursday)
NGCB — Apnl 8 & 9 (Wednesday and Thursday)
NGC — Apnl 23 (Thursday)

NGCB — May 6 & 7 (Wednesday and Thursday)
NGC — May 21 (Thursday)

NGCB — June 10 & 11 (Wednesday and Thursday)
NGC — June 25 (Thursday)

NGCB — JuIy 8 & 9 (Wednesday and Thursday)
NGC — JuIy 23 (Thursday)
NGCB — August 5 & 6 (Wednesday and Thursday)
NGC — August 20 (Thursday)
NGCB — September 2&3 (Wednesday and Thursday)
NGC — September 17 (Thursday)
NGCB — October 7 & 8 (Wednesday and Thursday)
NGC — October 22 (Thursday)
NGCB — November 4&5 (Wednesday and Thursday)
NGC — November 19 (Thursday)

NGCB — December 2&3 (Wednesday and Thursday)
NGC — December 17 (Thursday)
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Meeting Room 100
1919 College Parkway

THE ABOVE SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO REVISION.
ALL NGCB MEETINGS COMMENCE AT 9:00 A.M.
ALL NGC MEETINGS COMMENCE AT 10:00 A.M.

LAS VEGAS

Nevada Legislature Hearing Rooms
Room 3
7120 Amigo Street

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTIFIED,



